19www.hydroas.com
HYDRAULIC PNEUMATIC
Hydraulic Accessories  - Гидравлические аксессуары
Temperature and Oil Indicators
HLIM-076-T10-H01 76 mm M10 Temperature and Oil Indicator With Degree 34 21 76 36 109 10
HLIM-076-W10-H01 76 mm M10 Temperature and Oil Indicator Without Degree 34 21 76 36 109 10
HLIM-076-T12-H01 76 mm M12 Temperature and Oil Indicator With Degree 34 21 76 36 109 12
HLIM-076-W12-H01 76 mm M12 Temperature and Oil Indicator Without Degree 34 21 76 36 109 12
HLIM-127-T10-H01 127 mm M10 Temperature and Oil Indicator With Degree 34 21 127 88 160 10
HLIM-127-W10-H01 127 mm M10 Temperature and Oil Indicator Without Degree 34 21 127 88 160 10
HLIM-127-T12-H01 127 mm M12 Temperature and Oil Indicator With Degree 34 21 127 88 160 12
HLIM-127-W12-H01 127 mm M12 Temperature and Oil Indicator Without Degree 34 21 127 88 160 12
HLIM-254-T12-H01 254 mm M12 Temperature and Oil Indicator With Degree 35 27 254 200 288 12
HLIM-254-W12-H01 254 mm M12 Temperature and Oil Indicator Without Degree 35 27 254 200 288 12
Product Code H1H1BA H3 ØDProduct Description
 1
7,
00
 H
2
 H
3
 A
 B
 46,00
 6,00
 H
1
 ØD
HYDROAS Standart  H01
Customized HXX
ORDERING AND OPTION CHART
SERİES HLMI
SIZE & LENGTH 076 mm 127 mm  254 mm
ACCESSORIES T W
 With Thermometer Without Thermometer
CONNECTION SIZE 10 12
 M10 M12